1)
2.)
3)
4)
5.)
6.)
7)
8.)
9)

10.)

11.)

12.)

13)

14.)

15.)

16.)

17.)

18.)

19.)

20.)

21)

22)

23)

24.)

25.)

26.)

27.)

28.)

29.)

30.)

31)

32)

33)

34.)

35.)

36.)

37)

38.)

39.)

40.)

41)

Name

Zangerle Irmgard
Gebhart Erich

Ruch Rainer

Petter Helga

Knoll Anna

Walter Maurice
Juen Stefan
Schaffenrath Manfred
Pircher Markus
Tschallener Reinhold
Ladner Luis

Ladner Max
Plankensteiner Regina
Schopf Thomas
Rudigier Bettina
Ladner Christian
Greiter Christoph
Forcher Gabi
Greiter Bruno
Kalsberger Martina
Kneringer Siegfried
Plangger Herlinde
Juen Ludwig
Konrad Daniela
Ladner Christine
Rudigier Martin
Zangerle Franz
Eppenschwandtner
Hafele Martina
Hangl Patrick
Lercher Angelika
Regensburger Peter
Lentsch Doris

Hangl Alois
Plankensteiner Eduard
Werth Hermann
Lentsch Rosmarie
Ragg Hubert
Valentini Egon
Agerer Josef
Gruber Maria

Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Gilde

Ischgl-Galtir
Fliess

Zams

See

Kappl
Ischgl-Galtir
See

Pfunds

See

Zams
Ischgl-Galtur
Kappl
Kaunertal
Kappl

Kappl

See

Fliess
SG-Landeck
Fliess
Kaunertal
Fliess
SG-Landeck
See

See
Ischgl-Galtur
Kappl

Kappl

Zams

Kappl
Pfunds

See

Pfunds
Kaunertal
Pfunds
Kaunertal
Pfunds
Kaunertal
Kaunertal
Zams
SG-Landeck
Pfunds

Erstellt am: 09.01.2026 um: 23:47

Runde 6

Mannschaft

Ischgl-Galtur 1
FlieR 1
Zams 1

Seel

Kappl 1
Ischgl-Galtir 1
Seel

Pfunds 1
See 2

Zams 2
Ischgl-Galtur 2
Kappl 1
Kaunertal 1
Kappl 2
Kappl 1
Seel

FlieR 1
Landeck 1

Kaunertal 1
FlieR 1
Landeck 1
See 2

See 2
Ischgl-Galtur 1
Kappl 2

Zams 2
Kappl 2
Pfunds 1

Pfunds 4
Kaunertal 1
Pfunds 1

Pfunds 2
Kaunertal 2
Kaunertal 2
Zams 1
Landeck 2
Pfunds 3

Ergebnis
429.4
427.8
427.0
426.8
426.5
426.4
426.2
425.7
425.1
425.1
425.0
425.0
425.0
424.9
424.7
424.5
424.2
424.0
423.8
423.5
423.5
423.5
423.4
423.4
423.3
422.9
422.4
422.2
422.1
422.0
421.8
421.5
421.3
421.2
421.1
420.7
420.5
420.4
420.4
419.8
419.6
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Rg. Name

42.) Walter Doreen
43.) Poberschnigg Max
44.) Walter Richard
45.) Zangerl Sibylle
46.) Hangl Christopher
47.) Huber Erwin

48.) Schranz Christian
49.) Mark Gitti

50.) Moranduzzo Lieselotte
51.) Hofmann Bruno
52.) Werth Desiree
53.) Thoni Heinrich
54.) Thoéni Helga

55.) Moli Josep

56.) Schranz Michelle
57.) Partoll Glunter
58.) Scheiber Manfred
59.) Petrasch Roland
60.) Palman Reinhard
61.) Gredler Udo

62.) Thoni Josef

63.) Mark Helmut

Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Gilde

Ischgl-Galtir
Pfunds
Ischgl-Galttr
See

Pfunds
SG-Landeck
Pfunds
Kaunertal
Zams
SG-Landeck
Pfunds
HSV-Landeck
HSV-Landeck
Zams

Pfunds
SG-Landeck
Zams

Pfunds
Pfunds
Pfunds
HSV-Landeck
Pfunds

Erstellt am: 09.01.2026 um: 23:47

Runde 6

Mannschaft
Ischgl-Galtur 2
Pfunds 2
Ischgl-Galtir 2

Pfunds 4
Landeck 1
Pfunds 5
Kaunertal 2
Zams 1
Landeck 2
Pfunds 3
HSV Landeck
HSV Landeck
Zams 2
Pfunds 3
Landeck 2

Pfunds 4
Pfunds 5
Pfunds 5
HSV Landeck
Pfunds 2

Ergebnis
419.6
419.3
419.3
419.2
418.6
418.5
418.2
417.8
417.1
416.9
416.8
415.9
414.9
414.6
414.6
411.8
411.2
411.0
409.7
409.1
400.9
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026
Schitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.
1.) Zangerle Irmgard Ischgl-Galtiir 1969 4285 4283 4278 4282 4276 2569.8 428.3 6
429.4
2.) Walter Maurice Ischgl-Galtiir 1981 4289 4284  426.9  426.8 4270 2564.4 427.4 6
426.4
3.) Juen Stefan See 1974 4263  427.0 4268 4258  427.0 2559.1 426.5 6
426.2
4.) Petter Helga See 19049 4249 4252 4248  426.3 4273 2555.3 425.9 6
426.8
5.) Greiter Christoph Fliess 1976 4256 4265 4250 4261 4265 25539 4257 6
4242
6.) Knoll Anna Kappl 1998 4253 4243 4237 4257 4256 2551.1 425.2 6
426.5
7.) Gebhart Erich Fliess 1982 4258 4246 4244 4234 4245 25505 425.1 6
427.8
8.) Ladner Christian See 1969 4254  425.0 4255 4248 4253 2550.5 425.1 6
4245
9.) Rudigier Bettina Kappl 1977 4248 4225 4265 4233 4268 2548.6 424.8 6
4247
10.) Kneringer Siegfried Fliess 1969 4265 4261 4241 4266 4211 25479 4247 6
4235
11.) Schopf Thomas Kappl 1985 4224 4245 4244 4238 4255 25455 424.2 6
424.9
12.) Forcher Gabi SG-Landeck 1959 4225 4237 4234 4254 4245 25435 4239 6
424.0
13.) Kalsberger Martina Kaunertal 1967 4232  423.0 4264 4238 4226 25425 423.8 6
4235
14.) Ladner Max Kappl 1960 4225 4234 4227 4231 4257 25424 4237 6
425.0
15.) Schaffenrath Manfred Pfunds 1963 4234 4214 4218 4249 4242 2541.4 423.6 6
4257
16.) Plangger Herlinde SG-Landeck 1942 4231 4232 4227 4243 4250 2541.8 423.6 6
4235
17.) Greiter Bruno Fliess 1950 4245 4240 4221 4224 4243 2541.1 4235 6
423.8
18.) Ladner Christine Ischgl-Galtiir 1967 4244 4246  419.0 4240 4245 2539.8 423.3 6
423.3
19.) Hangl Patrick Pfunds 1984 420.7  423.1 4234 4242 4259 25393 423.2 6
422.0
20.) Hafele Martina Kappl 1976 422.6 4228 4221 4253 4237 2538.6 423.1 6
4221
21.) Plankensteiner Regina Kaunertal 1961 4234  420.0 4240 4221 4230 25375 4229 6
425.0
22.) Ruch Rainer Zams 1975 4245 4224 4236 4200 4194 2536.9 4228 6
427.0
23.) Tschallener Reinhold Zams 1949 4191 4222 4236 4224 4236 2536.0 4227 6
425.1
24.) Rudigier Martin Kappl 1962 4205 4212 4234 4240 4236 2535.6 422.6 6
422.9
25.) Juen Ludwig See 1966 422.8  421.7 4234 4210 4234 25357 422.6 6
423.4
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026
Schitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.
26.) Plankensteiner Eduard Kaunertal 1959 4226  421.2 4227 4235 4239 2535.0 4225 6
4211
27.) Lentsch Doris Kaunertal 1962 425.7  421.0 4235 4243 4195 2535.3 4225 6
421.3
28.) Hangl Alois Pfunds 1973 4221 4228  420.0 4244 4231 2533.6 4223 6
421.2
29.) Ladner Luis Ischgl-Galtiir 1959 419.6  420.7  419.8  423.0 4254 25335 422.2 6
425.0
30.) Netzer Helmut Pfunds 1965 425.0 421.8 4207  422.0 4213 2110.8 422.2 5
31.) Pircher Markus See 1962 420.8  420.0 422.6 4202 4221 2530.8 421.8 6
4251
32.) Valentini Egon Zams 1961 4209 4214 4216 4226 4234 2530.3 421.7 6
420.4
33.) Zangerle Franz Kappl 1945 4221 4203  419.3 4225 4228 2529.4 421.6 6
422.4
34.) Lentsch Rosmarie Kaunertal 1962 420.6 4234 4231 4218 4202 2529.6 421.6 6
4205
35.) Regensburger Peter Pfunds 1961 4217 4204 4225 4234 4195 2529.0 421.5 6
4215
36.) Rudigier Karin Kappl 1971 421.9 4231 4194 1264.4 4215 3
37.) Ragg Hubert Kaunertal 1951 4211 422.0 4228 4215  420.0 2527.8 421.3 6
420.4
38.) Walter Doreen Ischgl-Galtiir 1978 422.4 4202 4235 4221 4195 2527.3 421.2 6
419.6
39.) Mark Gitti Kaunertal 1960 420.0 421.3 4214  421.8 4193 25216 420.3 6
417.8
40.) Moranduzzo Lieselotte Zams 1951 419.6  420.6  421.0 4212 4216 2521.1 420.2 6
417.1
41.) Werth Hermann Pfunds 1962 4203  419.3 4223  417.9 4187 2519.2 4199 6
420.7
42.) Konrad Daniela See 1968 416.2 4185 4209 4189 4208 2518.7 419.8 6
4234
43.) Eppenschwandtner Zams 1983 4183 4174 4194 4191 4198 2516.2 4194 6
4222
44.) Hangl Christopher Pfunds 1969 4155 4181  421.9  420.6 421.0 2515.7 419.3 6
418.6
45.) Walter Richard Ischgl-Galtiir 1948 419.8 4205 4202 4170 4193 2516.1 4193 6
419.3
46.) Huber Erwin SG-Landeck 1956 420.7 4188 4193 4191 4163 2512.7 418.8 6
4185
47.) Poberschnigg Max Pfunds 1941 4205 4154  419.7 419.2 4173 25114 418.6 6
419.3
48.) Gruber Maria Pfunds 1999 420.7  417.7 4156 4122 421.0 2506.8 417.8 6
419.6
49.) Zangerl Sibylle See 1969 4144 4144 4190 4198 4194 2506.2 417.7 6
419.2
50.) Schranz Michelle Pfunds 1998 4225 4186 4084 4205 4207 2505.3 417.6 6
414.6
51.) Schranz Christian Pfunds 1972 419.2 4175 4109 4207 4165 2503.0 417.2 6
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Rg.
52.)
53.)
54.)
55.)
56.)
57.)
58.)
59.)
60.)
61.)
62.)
63.)
64.)

65.)

Name

Hofmann Bruno
Agerer Josef
Gredler Udo
Thoni Helga
Palman Reinhard
Moli Josep

Thoni Heinrich
Scheiber Manfred
Werth Desiree
Lercher Angelika
Partoll Gunter
Petrasch Roland
Thoni Josef

Mark Helmut

Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Gilde

SG-Landeck

SG-Landeck

Pfunds

HSV-Landeck

Pfunds

Zams

HSV-Landeck

Zams

Pfunds

See

SG-Landeck

Pfunds

HSV-Landeck

Pfunds

Erstellt am: 09.01.2026 um: 23:49

Schiitzen-Schnitt

Jhg. Ergebnisse

1964

1956

1962

1951

1969

1957

1953

1949

1990

1972

1971

1940

1956

1954

418.2
416.3
416.9
412.9
419.8
414.6
409.1
416.1
414.9
412.5
409.7
411.1
414.6
410.0
415.9

411.2
412.2
416.8
402.5
421.8
412.2
411.8
404.2
411.0
406.6
400.9

415.2

413.2

415.8

417.6

412.2

415.2

415.5

413.9

410.8

406.1

410.2

415.7

394.6

415.0

414.7

419.8

417.2

416.5

407.6

410.0

415.4

413.8

411.8

411.8

408.4

398.2

417.7

416.7

417.3

412.6

416.3

415.8

413.2

412.6

412.0

411.7

412.6

410.6

401.6

417.3

417.6

418.5

411.0

415.9

417.9

416.3

413.2

414.2

418.8

413.1

408.4

402.5

2 i 0
AF

ol

Summe  Schnitt
2498.4 416.4
24949 415.8
2495.1 415.8
2489.4 4149
2483.1 413.9
2482.2 413.7
2480.9 4135
2066.3 413.3
2479.8 413.3
2472.7 4121
2471.7 412.0
2458.3 409.7
2404.4  400.7
0.0 0.0
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Runde 6
Gruppe A
HSV Landeck 1231.7 O 2 1269.9 Kappl 2
Zams 2 12619 O 2 12755 FlieR 1
Kappl 1 1276.2 2 0 12645 Zams 1
See 2 12719 2 0 1268.9 Pfunds 1
Kaunertal 1 1269.8 2 0 1251.0 Pfunds 3
Seel 12775 2 0 1263.9 Ischgl-Galtur 2
Kaunertal 2 1258.7 2 Freilos
Pfunds 4 12511 2 0 1237.0 Pfunds 5
Landeck 1 1266.0 2 0 840.0 Pfunds 2
Landeck 2 12485 0 2 1279.1 Ischgl-Galtir 1
Name Summe  Schnitt Pkt.
1.) Ischgl-Galtir 1 ~ 1281.8 1281.3 1273.7 1279.0 1279.1 1279.1 7674.0 1279.0 12
2.) Seel 1276.6 1277.2 1277.1 1276.9 1279.6 1277.5 7664.9 12775 10
3.) FlieR1 1277.9 1277.2 12735 1276.1 1272.1 12755 7652.3 12754 12
4)) Kappl1 1272.6 12702 1272.9 1272.1 1278.1 1276.2 7642.1 1273.7 12
5.) Kaunertal 1 1272.3 1264.0 1273.9 1270.2 1265.1 1269.8 7615.3 1269.2 10
6.) Pfunds1 1266.2 1267.3 1265.2 1273.5 1273.2 1268.9 7614.3 1269.0 8
7.) Kappl 2 1265.0 1267.1 1264.9 1273.1 1272.8 1269.9 7612.8 1268.8 12
8.) Landeck 1 1266.3 1265.7 1265.4 1268.8 1265.8 1266.0 7598.0 1266.3 6
9.) Zams1 1265.0 1264.4 1266.2 1263.8 1264.4 1264.5 7588.3 1264.7 6
10.) See?2 1259.8 1260.2 1266.9 1260.1 1266.3 1271.9 7585.2 12642 4
11)) Kaunertal 2 1261.7 1266.7 1267.3 1265.1 1259.5 1258.7 7579.0 12632 8
12.) lIschgl-Galtir2  1261.8 1261.4 1263.5 1262.1 1264.2 1263.9 7576.9 12628 2
13.) Zams?2 12485 1254.8 1250.6 1257.3 1261.3 1261.9 7534.4 12557 2
14.)) Pfunds 4 1241.4 12542 1252.8 1254.6 1248.9 1251.1 7503.0 1250.5 8
15.) Pfunds 3 1255.4 1247.1 1237.8 1244.7 1255.9 1251.0 74919 12486 2
16.) Pfunds 5 1246.3 12455 1247.2 1254.3 1250.9 1237.0 74812 12469 0
17.) Landeck 2 1241.4 1238.6 1241.5 1247.0 1248.0 12485 7465.0 12442 O
18.) HSV Landeck 1232.7 1227.7 12254 1227.4 1229.8 1231.7 73747 12291 O
19.) Pfunds 2 1265.8 1256.5 1262.7 1259.1 1257.3 840.0 71414 11902 6
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026
Schitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.

Frauen

1.) Knoll Anna Kappl 1998 4253 4243 4237 4257 4256 2551.1 425.2 6
426.5

2.) Eppenschwandtner Zams 1983 4183 4174 4194 4191 4198 2516.2 4194 6
4222

3.) Gruber Maria Pfunds 1999 420.7 417.7 4156 4122 4210 2506.8 417.8 6
419.6

4.) Schranz Michelle Pfunds 1998 4225 4186 4084 4205 4207 2505.3 4176 6
414.6

5.) Werth Desiree Pfunds 1990 4122 4108 4138 4120 4142 2479.8 413.3 6
416.8

Méanner

1.) Gebhart Erich Fliess 1982 425.8 4246 4244 4234 4245 2550.5 425.1 6
427.8

2.) Schopf Thomas Kappl 1985 4224 4245 4244 4238 4255 25455 4242 6
424.9

3.) Hangl Patrick Pfunds 1984 420.7 4231 4234 4242 4259 2539.3 423.2 6
422.0

Senioren 1 mannlich

1.) Walter Maurice Ischgl-Galtiir 1981 428.9 4284  426.9 426.8  427.0 2564.4 427.4 6
426.4

2.) Juen Stefan See 1974 4263  427.0 426.8 42538 4270 2559.1 426.5 6
426.2

3.) Greiter Christoph Fliess 1976 4256 4265 4250 4261 4265 25539 4257 6
4242

4.) Ladner Christian See 1969 4254  425.0 4255 42438 4253 2550.5 425.1 6
4245

5.) Kneringer Siegfried Fliess 1969 4265 426.1 4241 4266 4211 2547.9 424.7 6
4235

6.) Ruch Rainer Zams 1975 4245 4224 4236 4200 4194 2536.9 4228 6
427.0

7.) Hangl Alois Pfunds 1973 4221 4228  420.0 4244 4231 2533.6 422.3 6
4212

8.) Hangl Christopher Pfunds 1969 4155 4181  421.9  420.6 421.0 2515.7 419.3 6
418.6

9.) Schranz Christian Pfunds 1972 4192 4175 4109 4207 4165 2503.0 417.2 6
418.2

10.) Palman Reinhard Pfunds 1969 4125 4122 4165  416.3 4159 2483.1 413.9 6
409.7

11.) Partoll Glnter SG-Landeck 1971 4122 4102 4118 4126 4131 2471.7 412.0 6
411.8

Senioren 1 weiblich

1.) Zangerle Irmgard Ischgl-Galtiir 1969 4285 4283  427.8 4282 4276 2569.8 428.3 6
429.4
2.) Rudigier Bettina Kappl 1977 4248 4225 4265 4233 426.8 2548.6 424.8 6
4247
3.) Kalsberger Martina Kaunertal 1967 4232  423.0 4264 4238 4226 25425 423.8 6
4235
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026
Schitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.
4.) Ladner Christine Ischgl-Galtiir 1967 4244 4246  419.0 4240 4245 2539.8 423.3 6
4233
5.) Hafele Martina Kappl 1976 422.6 4228 4221 4253 4237 2538.6 423.1 6
4221
6.) Rudigier Karin Kappl 1971 421.9 4231 4194 1264.4 4215 3
7.) Walter Doreen Ischgl-Galtiir 1978 422.4 4202 4235 4221 4195 2527.3 421.2 6
419.6
8.) Konrad Daniela See 1968 416.2 4185  420.9 4189 4208 2518.7 419.8 6
423.4
9.) Zangerl Sibylle See 1969 4144 4144 4190 4198 4194 2506.2 417.7 6
419.2
10.) Lercher Angelika See 1972 4025 4061 4118 4117 4188 2472.7 412.1 6
421.8

Senioren 2 mannlich

1.) Ladner Max Kappl 1960 4225 4234 4227 4231 4257 25424 423.7 6
425.0

2.) Schaffenrath Manfred Pfunds 1963 4234 4214 4218 4249 4242 2541.4 423.6 6
4257

3.) Rudigier Martin Kappl 1962 4205  421.2 4234 4240 4236 2535.6 422.6 6
4229

4.) Juen Ludwig See 1966 422.8  421.7 4234 4210 423.4 2535.7 422.6 6
423.4

5.) Plankensteiner Eduard Kaunertal 1959 4226  421.2 4227 4235 4239 25350 4225 6
4211

6.) Netzer Helmut Pfunds 1965 425.0 421.8  420.7 4220 421.3 2110.8 422.2 5

7.) Ladner Luis Ischgl-Galtiir 1959 419.6  420.7 419.8  423.0 4254 25335 422.2 6
425.0

8.) Pircher Markus See 1962 420.8  420.0 422.6 4202 4221 2530.8 421.8 6
4251

9.) Valentini Egon Zams 1961 4209 4214 4216 4226 4234 2530.3 421.7 6
420.4

10.) Regensburger Peter Pfunds 1961 4217 4204 4225 4234 4195 2529.0 421.5 6
4215

11.) Werth Hermann Pfunds 1962 4203  419.3 4223 417.9 4187 2519.2 419.9 6
420.7

12.) Hofmann Bruno SG-Landeck 1964 416.3 4152  415.0 417.7 4173 24984 416.4 6
416.9

13.) Gredler Udo Pfunds 1962 4146 4158 4198 4173 4185 24951 415.8 6
409.1

14.) Moli Josep Zams 1957 4111 4152  407.6 4158  417.9 2482.2 413.7 6
414.6

Senioren 2 weiblich

1.) Forcher Gabi SG-Landeck 1959 4225 4237 4234 4254 4245 25435 4239 6
424.0
2.) Plankensteiner Regina Kaunertal 1961 4234  420.0 4240 4221 4230 25375 4229 6
425.0
3.) Lentsch Doris Kaunertal 1962 425.7  421.0 4235 4243 4195 2535.3 4225 6
421.3
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Rg. Name
4.) Lentsch Rosmarie

5.) Mark Gitti

Senioren 3 mannlich
1.) Greiter Bruno

2.) Tschallener Reinhold
3.) Zangerle Franz
4.) Ragg Hubert

5.) Walter Richard
6.) Huber Erwin

7.) Poberschnigg Max
8.) Agerer Josef

9.) Thoni Heinrich
10.) Scheiber Manfred
11.) Petrasch Roland
12.) Thoni Josef

13.) Mark Helmut

Senioren 3 weiblich
1.) Petter Helga

2.) Plangger Herlinde
3.) Moranduzzo Lieselotte

4.) Thoni Helga

Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Gilde

Kaunertal

Kaunertal

Fliess

Zams

Kappl

Kaunertal

Ischgl-Galtur

SG-Landeck

Pfunds

SG-Landeck

HSV-Landeck

Zams

Pfunds

HSV-Landeck

Pfunds

See

SG-Landeck

Zams

HSV-Landeck

Erstellt am: 09.01.2026 um: 23:50

Schiitzen-Schnitt

Jhg. Ergebnisse

1962

1960

1950

1949

1945

1951

1948

1956

1941

1956

1953

1949

1940

1956

1954

1949

1942

1951

1951

420.6
420.5
420.0
417.8

424.5
423.8
419.1
425.1
422.1
422.4
421.1
420.4
419.8
419.3
420.7
418.5
420.5
419.3
412.9
419.8
410.0
4159

411.2
404.2
411.0
406.6
400.9

424.9
426.8
423.1
423.5
419.6
417.1
416.1
414.9

423.4

421.3

424.0

422.2

420.3

422.0

420.5

418.8

415.4

413.2

415.5

413.9

415.7

394.6

425.2

423.2

420.6

417.6

423.1

421.4

422.1

423.6

419.3

422.8

420.2

419.3

419.7

414.7

410.0

415.4

408.4

398.2

424.8

422.7

421.0

417.2

421.8

421.8

422.4

422.4

422.5

421.5

417.0

419.1

419.2

416.7

413.2

412.6

410.6

401.6

426.3

424.3

421.2

412.6
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420.2

419.3

424.3

423.6

422.8

420.0

419.3

416.3

417.3

417.6

416.3

413.2

408.4

402.5

427.3

425.0

421.6

411.0

Summe  Schnitt
2529.6 421.6
2521.6 420.3
2541.1 4235
2536.0 422.7
2529.4 421.6
2527.8 421.3
2516.1 419.3
2512.7 418.8
2511.4 418.6
24949 415.8
2480.9 4135
2066.3 413.3
2458.3 409.7
2404.4  400.7
0.0 0.0
2555.3 4259
2541.8 423.6
2521.1 420.2
2489.4 4149
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